### Accepted Manuscript

The unfolded protein response in ischemic heart disease

Xiaoding Wang, Lin Xu, Thomas G. Gillette, Xuejun Jiang, Zhao V. Wang

PII: S0022-2828(18)30047-6

DOI: doi:10.1016/j.yjmcc.2018.02.013

Reference: YJMCC 8690

To appear in: Journal of Molecular and Cellular Cardiology

Received date: 8 December 2017 Revised date: 10 February 2018 Accepted date: 17 February 2018

Please cite this article as: Xiaoding Wang, Lin Xu, Thomas G. Gillette, Xuejun Jiang, Zhao V. Wang, The unfolded protein response in ischemic heart disease. The address for the corresponding author was captured as affiliation for all authors. Please check if appropriate. Yjmcc(2017), doi:10.1016/j.yjmcc.2018.02.013

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.



## ACCEPTED MANUSCRIPT

#### The Unfolded Protein Response in Ischemic Heart Disease

Xiaoding Wang<sup>1,2,#</sup>, Lin Xu<sup>1,#</sup>, Thomas G. Gillette<sup>2</sup>, Xuejun Jiang<sup>1,\*</sup>, Zhao V. Wang<sup>2,\*</sup>

<sup>1</sup>Department of Cardiology, Renmin Hospital of Wuhan University, Wuhan, Hubei, China.

<sup>2</sup>Division of Cardiology, Department of Internal Medicine, University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center, Dallas, TX, USA.

For correspondence, please send to:

\*Xuejun Jiang, M.D., Ph.D.

Department of Cardiology, Renmin Hospital of Wuhan University, 238 Jiefang Road, Wuhan, Hubei, China, 430060.

Tel: 86-27-88041911

Email: xjjiang@whu.edu.cn

\*Zhao V. Wang, Ph.D.

Division of Cardiology, Department of Internal Medicine, University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center, 5323 Harry Hines Blvd., Dallas, TX, USA, 75390-8573.

Tel: 1-214-648-6686; Fax: 1-214-648-1450 Email: zhao.wang@utsouthwestern.edu

<sup>#</sup>Equal contributions.

#### Download English Version:

# https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8473457

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8473457

<u>Daneshyari.com</u>